### CONFIDENT

### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINA Coctober 2008
Ust Be Typed

#### **WELL COMPLETION FORM**

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 065-23,530-0000
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	Spot Description: 95'N & 180'W of
Address 1: P. O. Box 399	E/2_NW Sec. 33 Twp. 9 S. R. 21 East West
Address 2:	1225 Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: Garden City State: KS Zip: 67846 +	
Contact Person: _Joe_Smith	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620 ) 275-2963	□ NE ☑ NW □ SE □ SW
CONTRACTOR: License # 31548 RECEIVED	County: GRAHAM
Name: Discovery Drilling Co. Inc.	Lease Name: SMITH Well #: 1-33
Name: Discovery Drilling Co., Inc.  Wellsite Geologist: Marc Downing	Field Name: WILDCAT
Purchaser: NCRA KCC WICHITA	Producing Formation: ARBUCKLE
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2320' Kelly Bushing: 2328'
New Well Re-En@ONSIDWANDVELAL	Total Depth: 3975' Plug Back Total Depth: 3954'
LIGHT AND MARKAGE	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 211 Feet
Oil SWD SIGWN 0 4 2009	•
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?  Yes No
Ory Other	If yes, show depth set: 1737' Feet
(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:1737'
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to: SURFACE w/ 140 sx cmt.
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 14,000 ppm Fluid volume: 240 bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: _EVAPORATION
Plug Back:Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Docket No.:	Operator Name:
Dual Completion	Operator Name: License No.:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West
2-19-09         2-24-09         5-1-09           Spud Date or         Date Reached TD         Completion Date or	<del>-</del>
Recompletion Date  Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or co of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requitality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 for	nversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information uested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidenting report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ne oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
Signature: July 4 July	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: COMPLIANCE/COORDINATOR Date: 6-3-09	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 329 day of	, If Denied, Yes Date:
20 09	Wireline Log Received
1 2 2 11 hotels	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public:	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 08-7-2010  NOTARY PUBLIC State of Kansas	

## , A

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 34894

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		ļ	CE POINT:	1/
ROBBEE, KANDAS 07005			$\Delta$	
DATE 2-19-09 SEC. 33 TWP. RANGE C.	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH 5:00PN
LEASESMITH WELL#1-33 LOCATION HURO	4 DF (NO	D .	TRANAM	STATE AGAG QS
OLD OR NEW Circle one)	(344)	<i>V</i>	MIN SIER TO	<del>/   /   /                              </del>
CONTRACTOR DISCOURRY Rig #1	ONAIGN			
CONTRACTOR DISCOVERY Kig # TYPE OF JOB Jurface	OWNER			
HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D. 211	CEMENT	156		
CASING SIZE SIZE DEPTH ZII TUBING SIZE NEW DEPTH	AMOUNT ORDI	GeL GeL	SX COR	m/
DRILL PIPE 23 # DEPTH	3%	CC		
TOOL DEPTH				242-
PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	COMMON/ POZMIX	50	@ <u>/3.50</u> @	2025100
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	GEL	3	@ 20.25	60.75
PERFS.	CHLORIDE	5	@ 5/,53	257.50
DISPLACEMENT 22/88L	ASC		@	
"EQUIPMENT			@	
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER OLEMA			@	
# 398 HELPER 808			.@	
BULK TRUCK			@	
# 410 DRIVER Negle BULK TRUCK			.@	
	HANDLING	158	@ <u>2.25</u>	355.50
JUN 0.5.20	MILEAGE _/	Skfrie		869.00
REMARKS:		•	TOTAL	3567,75
KCC WICH	ITA	00000		
The state of the s		SERVIC	CE	
	DEPTH OF JOB			
Lement Circulated	PUMP TRUCK O			991,00
CEMENTE CIRCULATED	EXTRA FOOTA			
THANKS		. 3 5		
	MANIFOLD		@ 7.08	
			@ <b>_7.0</b> 8	385:00
CHARGE TO A Maria Walnut Tue			@ <u>7.08</u> @	385:00
CHARGE TO: AMERICAN WARRIOR IX.			@ @ @	385:00
STREET			@ @ @	325.06
	MANIFOLD		@	1376.00
STREET	MANIFOLD		@	1376.00
STREET	MANIFOLD		@  TOTAL  EQUIPMENT	385.00 /3 76.00
CITYSTATEZIP	MANIFOLD		@ TOTAL  EQUIPMEN	385.00 /376.00
CITYSTATEZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., LLÇ.	MANIFOLD		TOTAL  EQUIPMEN	385.00 /376.00
CITYSTATEZIP	MANIFOLD	LUG & FLOAT	TOTAL  EQUIPMEN	325.0s /3 76.0s
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	MANIFOLD	LUG & FLOAT	O Z. 28  O CONTROL  TOTAL  EQUIPMENT  O CONTROL  O CONT	395.00
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	MANIFOLD	LUG & FLOAT	O Z. 28  O TOTAL  EQUIPMENT  O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	385.00
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	MANIFOLD	LUG & FLOAT	TOTAL  EQUIPMEN	385.00
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	MANIFOLD	Any)	TOTAL  EQUIPMEN	385.00
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	MANIFOLDPI	Any)	O Z. 28  O CONTACT  TOTAL  EQUIPMENT  O CONTACT  TOTAL	385.00
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	MANIFOLD	Any)	O Z. 28  O CONTACT  TOTAL  EQUIPMENT  O CONTACT  TOTAL	395.00

Operator Name: American vvarrior,	inc.	Lease Name: SMITH Well #: 1-33					
Sec. 33 Twp. 9 S. R. 21	East 🗹 West	County	. <u>GR</u> A	\HAM			
INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops at time tool open and closed, flowing and sho recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface to surveyed. Attach final geological well site	ut-in pressures, whether s est, along with final chart(	hut-in press	sure rea	ched static level,	hydrostatic p	ressures, bottom	hole temperature, fluid
Drill Stern Tests Taken (Attach Additional Sheets)	✓ Yes	·	✓ Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum			☐ Sample	
Samples Sent to Geological Survey	☐ Yes ☑ No		Nam Top	e Anhydrite		тор 1795	Datum +533
Cores Taken	Ves ✓ No		1	hydrite		1830	+498
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)	Yes No		Торе	eka		3302	-974
List All E. Logs Run:			Heel			3511	-1183
SONIC CEMENT BOND LOG: DE	JAL INDUCTION LO	G:	Toro			3532	-1204
DUAL COMPENSATED PRORSI	TY LOG; " [A]	-,	LKC			3548	-1220
MICRORESISTIVITY LOG;	·		Arbu	ıckle		3890	-1562
JUY	Report all strings set-	RECORD conductor, su	No orface, into	<del></del>	ion, etc.		
Purpose of String Size Hole Orilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs. /		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
SURFACE 12-1/4"	8-5/8"	23#		211'	Common	150	3%cc, 2%Gel
PRODUCTION 7-7/8"	5-1/2"	14#		3972'	EA/2	175	FLOCELE
	ADDITIONAL	. CEMENTII	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD	•		···
Purpose: Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks	Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives				s
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone							
	<u></u>	J					
	ON RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Perl					ment Squeeze Reco of Material Used)	ord Depth
4 3898' TO 39	02'				R	ECEIVED	SAME
					-30	N-0-5 2000	
					145-	N 0 5 2009 WICHITA	
					KCC	WICHITA	
TUBING RECORD: Size:	Set At:	Doelor At	•	Lines Duni			
2-3/8"		Packer At	L: 	Liner Run:	Yes 🔽	No	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Er Project date of production 7-15-1		_	Flowing	g 🗹 Pumpir	ng 🔲 Ga	s Lift Ot	ner (Explain)
Federated Production Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Grave Per 24 Hours N/A N/A N/A							
7),   N/A		1		N/A			
M. V. *				N/A			
DISPOSITION OF GAS:    Wented	N/A	METHOD OF	COMPLE			PRODUCTI	ON INTERVAL:



CHARGE TO:  HMENCON LADDRESS	Jarrior, Inc	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		·

**TICKET** 

Nº 15879

PAGE	OF
4	1 _
11 '	12-

Service		ITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	<u>ا</u>		PAGE OF 2
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. Crays, Ks	WELL/PROJECT NO. 1-33	Smith	Countyparish	STATE SICITY	DATE OWNER  2:25-09
2.	TICKET TYPE CONTRACT DESERVICE DISALES DISAC		RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED DELIVERED TO VIACT SW/Pake KS	ORDER NO.
4,	WELL TYPE	In Pield	JOB PURPOSE	WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS				

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING DESCRIPTION		DESCRIPTION		lacksquare			UNIT	AMOUNT
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	FOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UM	QTY.	UM	PRICE	
575		1			MILEAGE #1/3	30	מע'		!	500	20000
578					Runs Change - Longstring	1	183 <u>1</u>	<i>3</i> 973	A.	19000	1400100
221		1			Liquid KCL	2	عموا			20/00	5200
281		1			Meroflush	500	986			امدار	5000
280	~	1			D-Air	2	sel			35 00	70100
402	RI JU	1			Contralizor	8	lea	51/2	10	8000	640 00
403	ECE N (	1			Coment Bostel.	1	Ca	54	1/2	25/100	250,00
404	IVI 5 ICI	$\prod_{L}$			Port allar		Car.	5/2	in	200000	200000
406	ED 2009	1			Later Down Plug & Battle	j	Cox	56	1/-	225/00	22500
407	4	l			Insert Float Shore W Auto Pill	1	<u>a,</u>	5%	1	27500	27500
					·		 		<u> </u>		<u> </u>
							i		i	iil	

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

D AM. TIME SIGNED

**REMIT PAYMENT TO:** 

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PI	5612	00
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	4266	20
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?						<del></del>
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				subtotal	9878	20
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?			,	5.55%	411	95
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE		NO				 
CUSTOMER DID NOT	WISH TO R	TOTAL	10,290	כוו ו		

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES. The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this tident

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

Thank You!

5	WII	FZ
	R.	

PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

#### TICKET CONTINUATION

No. /5829

Service			5-798-23			American Lete	The same	ne:	WELL / -3	ک 3	meth		DATE 2-25	-09	PAGE OF	
PAICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	100 100	eeconiil Eecen	ia	TME	DESCRI	PNON		Offy.			•	SEASON PAI	(i) S. Elektrik	ANOUNT	
325		2				Standard Peu		EA-			16450	lts	L	1200		
276		2				Flocele			44	lbs	1/4	sk		150	46	لحماد
283		2				Salt		•	825	165	10	1%		موا		100
276 283 284		2				Calseal		Ç	823	16	5	%	95/	30/20	270	100
292		2	<u> </u>		<u></u>	Hebd-322			123		3/4	40		650	_	50
							<b>्र</b> इ.स.		100			<u> </u>				'
							-	ا رسا ا	<u>ې</u> ن			 		<u> </u>	_	! <del> </del>
					<u> </u>			2000				<u> </u>				<u>i</u>
			-						Mî.							<u>↓</u>
	·											 				<u> </u>
		<u> </u>					···					<u> </u>				<del> </del>
			<u> </u>									<u> </u>		-		<u> </u>
•		_				7V-1/10 1 - 1-1-1-1						<u> </u>		i		<u>i                                    </u>
		<u> </u>	ļ									<u> </u>				<del> </del>
		_						<u> </u>				 <del> </del>				╁—
		<u> </u>								Ĺ		<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>
<del></del>		<u> </u>							-			<u> </u>				<u> </u>
		<u> </u>	Ĉ									! 	<u></u>			<u>i</u>
		<u> </u>	C.							<u> </u>		<u>i</u>				<del>                                     </del>
		<u> </u>	<u>_</u> 8	٩								<u> </u>		<del> </del>	<del></del>	! <del>}</del>
		<u></u>	WICHITA	Erinz	, E							! 		_ <u>i</u>		<u>i                                    </u>
		<u> </u>	≥ ≥	139									<u> </u>			<u> </u>
		<u> </u>										 				<del> </del>
												<u> </u>				<u> </u>
581	·	2				SERVICE CHARGE	uit_	•••	CUBIC FEET	175	Sks			175		25
583		2	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	TOTAL WEIGHT 18515	LOADED MILE	40	TON MILES	66.	3 Tu	ių		150	549	45
· ·		•									C	ONTÍN	UATIONTO	XL T	4210	1001

SWIFT Services, Inc. JOB LOG DATE 2-25-07 PAGENO. JOB TYPE Comput Longstring CUSTOMER WELL NO. TICKET NO. 15879 AMERICAN WALLIOF FRO Smith 1-33 PRESSURE (PSI) PUMPS VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS CASING TUBING Du location - Ro Laying Down D. C. 0845 14 tet one - Insert flo Show w/ Auto-Pill, Later Down Boffle 6J. 9.35', Cont 1-3-5-7-9-11-13-52 Cowent Basket 53 TT. Port 15 Clar #53 @ 1737' Drop Pellup ball lasts out run cons - Pick up It & Tag 0645 Start cip Casino 0655 Fix cir 1715 Pho RH-30 SKS + MH-15 SKS Start 500 SAL NEWS Rush **172.5** (ON) 334 01/2 2013 Start 130 ses EH-2 cut @15,5 200 0745 32 Drop Latch Down Plug. 0748 Start Hz & Displ. 300 400 Caught Pross 9 70 80 51/2 90 850 Pless before Plus dous 96 1500 Plus Down 92 0800 Con Hold - Relowe & Hold. Washup & Rockup. RECEIVED JUN 0 5 2009 KCC WICHITA <u> 2830</u> Complete



CHARGE TO: AMERICAN WARRIOR	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

TICKET

Nº 15391

PAGÉ	OF
1	
 OWNER	

	<del>,</del>				<u>i</u>	<u> </u>	
SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY	DATE   OWNER	
1. HAVS	<u> /式</u>	SMITH	GRAHAM	16		03-20-09	
2. NESS	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTO	R	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.	
	SERVICE SALES		Express Wen	VIA Ci 7,	53/4W, SING PARCO		
3.	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE		WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION	
4.	OIL	VEVELSA	CMT: PORT COLIN				
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS			-			

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/	ACCOUNTING		G	DESCRIPTION		1		$\neg \uparrow$	UNIT		
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION 2 2	QTY.	U/M	QTY. U/M		PRICE	AMOUNT	
<b>575</b>		1			MILEAGE #//2	30	Mi	1		500	150	ြက
5760		1			RungSERVICE	1	EA			1100 00	1100	<u> </u> ၀ပ
290	···	/			DAIR BE		GAL	į		35 100		ںما
<b>330</b>		a			SM Cmy	140	S¥			14 00	1960	  ပပ
276		a			FLOCELE	44	48			150	66	00
<b>ડ</b> કા	응 늘 곱	2			SERVICE COCCHT	175	54	<u>    i</u>		1 30	262	150
<i>ક</i> ્કર	N N I	2			DRAYAGE	262.11	TM	1		100	262	<u> ,,                                   </u>
	ICH						} 1	1				İ
	5 2009									j		
								Ì				I L
							1					i
							1		$\neg$	i	· ·	

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

X JOESMAN BY DAK 03-20-09

TIME SIGNED Q900 **REMIT PAYMENT TO:** 

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	2405 70741		
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	3,835	61
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?						
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				<i>c</i> : 1		 
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				Graham TAX 9 5.55%	114	39
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SEL		NO				
CUSTOMER DID NOT V	VISH TO R	ESPOND		TOTAL	3950	! <i>0</i> 0

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket

APPROVAL

AM. P.M.

Thank You!

JOB LO	OG					SWIFT	Serv	ices, Inc.	DATE 03-20-09 PAGE N
CUSTOMER AW WELL NO.					LEASE SM27		LOB TYPE CMT : PORT COLLAR	TICKET NO.	
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)			IPS C	PRESSUR TUBING		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION	
NO.	080	(BPM)	(look) (war)		۲	TUBING	CASING	DNLOCATION	
		<u> </u>			<del>                                     </del>			CMT: 175 SMD "W" FEDCELLE	
			1			<u> </u>		24/1×5/2 PORTCHARE	/7/7
								The state of	707
	0815			/	~	/000	1000	PS17E57	
								Openfc	
	0820	<b>ડ</b> .૦	<i>2</i> .0	_		300		INJ. love	
	0823	<b>૩</b> ૦	0	1		300		57427 CM7 @ 11.24	
		35	4.0	<u></u>		300		" TO CIRC MUD	
	ļ. <u> </u>	3-5	65.0	1		400		CIRC CATTORIT! MIX 20	SNS 140 1
,	ļ	32	70.0	1		400		END COT	
		<u>ک ک</u>	0			400		STATEOLO	
	0845	ى3	60-0	762	-1	400	,	END	<u> </u>
		CO						CLOSE A.C.	···
	0850	ال	N 0 4 20	111	_	1000	1003	AST 7557	
	12905	<b>_</b>		ļ	<u> </u>			Run 5 00,000	
	10 9 W	2,5	0		1		250	REU. DUT	
		-(	60		<u>"</u>		250	IST FLAG	TOPPECMT 40 Sts
	0910	<del>                                     </del>	11.0		_		سر	Duo FERG	2010 p.7!
	Asso.		20.0		-		200	ALCLEAN	
	_	ļ							
			<u> </u>		_				
<del></del>				ļ					
	0945		_					JOBCOMPLETE	· ·
	_							7/4 11/10/11	
								DAVE, JOSHB, DAVEL	
<u>.</u>								LIANE, FLOSHU, WAVE	
			-					RECEIVE	n
								JUN 0 5 2	
								KCC WICH	ITA